Blutspenden bis zum 27.06.2024

Mi
Do
Mi
Do

19.06.2024
15:30-20:30 Uhr

20.06.2024
15:30-20:30 Uhr

26.06.2024
15:00-20:30 Uhr

27.06.2024
15:00-20:30 Uhr

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

PFARRKIRCHEN 84347
Rot-Kreuz-Haus
Arno-Jacoby-Str. 7

PFARRKIRCHEN 84347
Rot-Kreuz-Haus
Arno-Jacoby-Str. 7

Eggenfelden 84307
SchloR6konomie Gern Gotischer Kasten
Hofmark 45

Eggenfelden 84307
SchloR6konomie Gern Gotischer Kasten
Hofmark 45



